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       List of NET/ JRF Qualified Students 

S.No. Name Fathers Name Roll No. Term NET/JRF/SET 

1.  Tarun  Rajendra Jawra RJ0612535743 Dec. 18  NET 

2.  Nikita Bharti  Sohan Bharti  RJ0751700111 June 20 NET 

3.  Kusum Daiya  Shyam Lal  RJ0751700002 June 20 NET 

4.  Deeksha Kankane Vinod Kumar RJ06016476 June 21 NET 

5.  Om Prakash  Roop Chand  RJ01002877 June 21 JRF/NET 

6.  Prashant  Manoharlal RJ01002783 June 21 NET 

7.  Ravinder Kaur Satnam Singh RJ06016194 June 21 NET 

8.  Alankar Goswami Sheshmal Goswami  RJ01650363 June. 22 JRF/NET 

9.  Bhawana Soni Rajendra Kumar RJ01650616 June 22 NET 

10.  Chandrsakhi Bhanwar Singh RJ23650402 June 22 NET 

11.  Deeksha Kankane Vinod Kumar RJ06654538 June 22 JRF/NET 

12.  Nikita Bharti  Sohan Bharti  RJ07651224 June 22 JRF/NET 

13.  Prashant  Manoharlal RJ01650378 June 22 NET 

14.  Rishabh Moondra Rajendra Kumar RJ06652499 June 22 NET 

15.  Varun Chawla  Sanjeev Chawla DL01652218 June 22 NET 

16.  Vishnu Prasad  Deva Ram RJ01650462 June 22 JRF/NET 

17.  Yogita Jawra  Rajendra Jawra RJ01650601 June 22 NET 

18.  Alankar Goswami Sheshmal Goswami  RJ01100162 Dec. 22 JRF/NET 

19.  Bhawana Soni Rajendra Kumar RJ01100159 Dec. 22 NET 

20.  Rishabh Moondra Rajendra Kumar RJ06100736 Dec. 22 NET 

21.  Sanjay Chouhan  Kishanlal RJ01100145 Dec. 22 NET 

22.  Varun Chawla  Sanjeev Chawla DL01103513 Dec. 22 JRF/NET 

23.  Yogita Jawra  Rajendra Jawra RJ01100133 Dec. 22 NET 
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24.  Bhawana Soni Rajendra Kumar RJ01200683 June 23 NET 

25.  Chandrsakhi Bhanwar Singh RJ01200763 June 23 NET 

26.  Deepak Bhand Phool chand RJ11200973 June 23 JRF/NET 

27.  Deepak Tripathi Dinesh Tripathi  RJ01200699 June 23 NET 

28.  Jatin Jain  Rajesh Jain RJ01200777 June 23 NET 

29.  Neelam Sharma Shiv Kumar  RJ06206779 June 23 NET 

30.  Rishabh Moondra Rajendra Kumar RJ06207328 June 23 NET 

31.  Vinima Jangid  Harish Chandra RJ07201357 June 23 NET 

32.  Vishnu Prasad Deva Ram RJ01200762 June 23 JRF/NET 

33.  Yogita Jawra  Rajendra Jawra 31811562 June 23 SET 

34.  Alankar Goswami Sheshmal Goswami  RJ01001424 Dec. 23 JRF/NET 

35.  Bhawana Soni Rajendra Kumar RJ01001575 Dec. 23 NET 

36.  Deepak Tripathi Dinesh Tripathi  RJ01001465 Dec. 23 NET 

37.  Gopal Mishra Kripa shankar  UP0100332 Dec. 23 NET 

38.  Jatin Jain  Rajesh Jain RJ01001433 Dec. 23 NET 

39.  Kavita  Devaram  RJ01001564 Dec. 23 NET 

40.  Narayan Lal Bareth Shyam Lal Bareth RJ11001609 Dec. 23 NET 

41.  Paras Rajpurohit Mangi Lal RJ06007520 Dec. 23 NET 

42.  Pramod singh  Devi singh RJ01001588 Dec. 23 NET 

43.  Subhash  Babulal  RJ01001612 Dec. 23  NET 

44.  Vinima Jangid  Harish Chandra RJ01001557 Dec. 23 NET 

45.  Vishnu Prasad  Deva Ram RJ11001608 Dec. 23 JRF/NET 
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